


81ILUMINACIÓN COMERCIAL

36W

16W

70

85

1200

1200

600

600
70

85

Parking LED
sensor

Gabinete Estanca de 
Sobreponer
Blanco
Driver Integrado 
Cubierta y base policarbonato, 
reflector Acero
4000K 
IP65 

NEUTRA

LEDLED

Sensor de microondas de 
presencia
16W 0.16A
100-277V~ 50-60Hz
1600lm
600*85*70mm

19563-MW

Sensor de 
microondas

Sensor de microondas de 
presencia
36W 0.33A
100-277V~ 50-60Hz
3600lm
1200*85*70mm

19565-MW

Sensor de 
microondas
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